SAFETYWHIPS USA - FIELD PROVEN,
HIGH VISIBILITY PRODUCTS

LIGHT-DUTY, HEAVY-DUTY AND SUPER-DUTY WARNING WHIPS
« Multiple pole, whip light and mount option

« Temporary or permanent mounting

« Internationally proven technology and quality

« Beseen, stay safe!

<J
Safety <

SAFETY WHIPS WhlpS =
« 11.5"x 11.5" mesh flag

Model Price
No. Length' Base Flag /Each
LIGHT-DUTY

SDP028 5 Magnet Orange

SDP029 5 Magnet Orange w/Reflective X

SDP031 5 Window Mount Orange w/Reflective X

HEAVY-DUTY - NON-POWERED

SDN979 5 Threaded Orange

SDN990 5 Threaded Orange w/Reflective X

SDN981 8 Threaded Orange

SDN980 8 Threaded Orange w/Reflective X

SDN982 10 Threaded Orange

SDN991 10 Threaded Orange w/Reflective X

HEAVY-DUTY - POWERED

SDN998 5 Threaded Orange

SDN995 5 Threaded Orange w/Reflective X

SDN993 8 Threaded Orange

SDN996 8 Threaded Orange w/Reflective X

SDN997 10 Threaded Orange

SDN985 10 Threaded Orange w/Reflective X

LIGHTING OPTIONS FORHEAVY-DUTY SAFETY WHIP - POWERED

Model Price
No. Description Colour /Each
SDP019* High Impact Plastic Lens Amber

SDN987 Low Profile - Sealed, Non-Flash LED Amber

SDP010 Low Profile - Sealed, Non-Flash LED White

SDP024 Non-Flash 8 LED Amber

SDP025 Non-Flash 8 LED Red

SDP023 Flash 8 LED White

SDP020 Quad-Flash, 6 LED Amber

SDP021 Quad-Flash, 6 LED White

* Miniature lamps sold seperately

ACCESSORIES FOR HEAVY-DUTY SAFETY WHIP

Model Mfg. Price
No. No. Description /Each
FOR NON-POWERED WHIPS

SDP006 519.30BNP Heavy-Duty Spring Mount

SDP583 ABM Angle Bracket Mount
SDP584 SPM Stake Pocket Mount

SDP582 HMINP Hitch Mount

FOR POWERED WHIPS

SDN978 519.30B Heavy-Duty Spring Mount
SDP027 ABM/RCA Angle Bracket Mount

SDP026 SPM/RCA Stake Pocket Mount

SDN988 HM1 Hitch Mount

SDP012 519.33LHR Magnet Mount, Handle & Cigarette Cord

SUPER-DUTY PERMANENT MOUNT SAFETY WHIPS

« Complete whip assembly: Orange 16" x 16" flag with reflective X,
heavy-duty spring and low profile - sealed, non flash LED

Model Price
No. Description /Each
SDN984 6' Safety Whip w/White LED
SDP015 8' Safety Whip w/Amber LED

854

SDP028

SDN979

SDP023

SDP584

SDP006

SDP024

SDP027

SDP019

SDN984

SDP012



