## SAFETYWHIPS USA - FIELD PROVEN, HIGH VISIBILITY PRODUCTS

## LIGHT-DUTY, HEAVY-DUTY AND SUPER-DUTY WARNING WHIPS

- · Multiple pole, whip light and mount option
- Temporary or permanent mounting
- Internationally proven technology and quality
- · Be seen, stay safe!



## **SAFETY WHIPS**

11.5" x 11.5" mesh flag

Model				Price
No.	Length'	Base	Flag	/Each
LIGHT-DUT	Υ			
SDP028	5	Magnet	Orange	
SDP029	5	Magnet	Orange w/Reflective X	
SDP031	5	Window Mount	Orange w/Reflective X	
HEAVY-DUT	ΓY - NON-POWERI	ED .		
SDN979	5	Threaded	Orange	
SDN990	5	Threaded	Orange w/Reflective X	
SDN981	8	Threaded	Orange	
SDN980	8	Threaded	Orange w/Reflective X	
SDN982	10	Threaded	Orange	
SDN991	10	Threaded	Orange w/Reflective X	
HEAVY-DUT	ΓY - POWERED			
SDN998	5	Threaded	Orange	
SDN995	5	Threaded	Orange w/Reflective X	
SDN993	8	Threaded	Orange	
SDN996	8	Threaded	Orange w/Reflective X	
SDN997	10	Threaded	Orange	
SDN985	10	Threaded	Orange w/Reflective X	













Model No.	Description	Colour	Price /Each
SDP019*	High Impact Plastic Lens	Amber	
SDN987	Low Profile - Sealed, Non-Flash LED	Amber	
SDP010	Low Profile - Sealed, Non-Flash LED	White	
SDP024	Non-Flash 8 LED	Amber	
SDP025	Non-Flash 8 LED	Red	
SDP023	Flash 8 LED	White	
SDP020	Quad-Flash, 6 LED	Amber	
SDP021	Quad-Flash, 6 LED	White	

<sup>\*</sup> Miniature lamps sold seperately







**ACCESSORIES FOR HEAVY-DUTY SAFETY WHIP** 

Model	Mfg.		Price
No.	No.	Description	/Each
FOR NON-P	OWERED WHIPS		
SDP006	519.30BNP	Heavy-Duty Spring Mount	
SDP583	ABM	Angle Bracket Mount	
SDP584	SPM	Stake Pocket Mount	
SDP582	HM1NP	Hitch Mount	
FOR POWER	ED WHIPS		
SDN978	519.30B	Heavy-Duty Spring Mount	
SDP027	ABM/RCA	Angle Bracket Mount	
SDP026	SPM/RCA	Stake Pocket Mount	
SDN988	HM1	Hitch Mount	
SDP012	519 33I HR	Magnet Mount, Handle & Cigarette Cord	



• Complete whip assembly: Orange 16" x 16" flag with reflective X, heavy-duty spring and low profile - sealed, non flash LED



